Technical catalogue
ACTIVE HARMONIC FILTER
Technical catalogue
ACTIVE HARMONIC FILTER
Contents
Product features
Common symptoms due to poor power quality
2

Application
Description of the model
BF3-07544LD
B F3 XXX 4 4L D
1 2 3 4 5 6
No. Name Meaning
1 Enterprise code B: BTB Electric
2 Product type F3: 3rd generation active harmonic filter
3 Capacity 50/75/100/150/200~600A
4 Voltage level 4: (400V), 6: (690V)
5 Wiring type 4L: (3P4W), 3L: (3P3W)
6 Mounting type D: Drawer type, W: Wall-mounted type, C: Cabinet type
Product code Product Description
BF3-05044LD / BF3-05044LW AHF 50A, 3P4W, 400V, drawer/wall mounted
BF3-07544LD / BF3-07544LW AHF 75A, 3P4W, 400V, drawer/wall mounted
BF3-10044LD / BF3-10044LW AHF 100A, 3P4W, 400V, drawer/wall mounted
BF3-15044LD / BF3-15044LW AHF 150A, 3P4W, 400V, drawer/wall mounted
BF3-20044LC AHF 200A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
BF3-25044LC AHF 250A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
BF3-30044LC AHF 300A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
BF3-35044LC AHF 350A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
BF3-40044LC AHF 400A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
BF3-45044LC AHF 450A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
BF3-50044LC AHF 500A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
BF3-60044LC AHF 600A, 3P4W, 400V, cabinet type
Automotive
manufacturing
IDC industry Hospital Modern
architecture

Environmental conditions No harmful gas and steam, no conductive or explosive dust, no severe
mechanical vibration
Intelligent air cooling Excellent ventilation
Protection class IP20 (higher protection class available on request)
Noise level Below 65db
8
Dimension and structure
1. Drawer type and wall-mounted type
Code
Dimension (W×H×D) mm Mounting dimension (W×H) mm
Drawer type Wall-mounted
type
Drawer
type Wall mounted type
BF3-05044LD
BF3-05044LW 500×160×558 500×545×173 478×130
480×250 480×250
BF3-07544LD
BF3-07544LW 500×160×558 500×545×173 478×130
480×250 480×250
BF3-10044LD
BF3-10044LW 555×260×665 555×665x260 530×150
535x350 535×350
BF3-15044LD
BF3-15044LW 555×260×665 555×665x260 530×150
535x350 535×350
500
13
0